Restoration®
Anatomic Shell
Restoration Anatomic Shell
Design Rationale
INTRODUCTION
Why.......................................................................................... 3
DESIGN
Shell design.............................................................................. 4

•	Journal of Arthroplasty - January 20163
•	A 3-D computer simulation was used to assess head center
position and safe screw trajectories
•	�Results indicate that a modified hemispherical implant
geometry may reduce head center elevation while
permitting favorable screw fixation trajectories into the
pelvis in comparison to a conventional jumbo cup
VIEW STUDY
EVIDENCE
REFERENCES
DISCLAIMER 13
Instruments & implants
Catalog numbers
Catalog # size (mm) side
504-02-54C-L 54 left
504-02-56D-L 56 left
504-02-58D-L 58 left
504-02-60D-L 60 left
504-02-62E-L 62 left
504-02-64E-L 64 left
504-02-66F-L 66 left
504-02-68F-L 68 left
504-02-70G-L 70 left
504-02-72G-L 72 left
504-02-74H-L 74 left
504-02-76H-L 76 left
504-02-78H-L 78 left
504-02-80H-L 80 left
504-02-54C-R 54 right
504-02-56D-R 56 right
504-02-58D-R 58 right
504-02-60D-R 60 right
504-02-62E-R 62 right
504-02-64E-R 64 right
504-02-66F-R 66 right
504-02-68F-R 68 right
504-02-70G-R 70 right
504-02-72G-R 72 right
504-02-74H-R 74 right
504-02-76H-R 76 right
504-02-78H-R 78 right
504-02-80H-R 80 right
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
REFERENCES
DISCLAIMER 14
Dimension & compatibility